Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-420
TUBULAR SOCKET WRENCH # 896 B
SIZE
Across Flats mm
HOLE DIA.
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
6 x 7 5 110
8 x 9 6 110
8 x 10 6 120
9 x 10 6 120
10 x 11 6 120
10 x 13 8 140
11 x 13 8 140
12 x 13 8 140
12 x 14 8 140
13 x 14 8 140
13 x 15 8 140
13 x 17 10 150
14 x 15 8 140
14 x 17 10 150
16 x 17 10 150
17 x 19 12 160
18 x 19 12 160
SIZE
Across Flats mm
HOLE DIA.
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
19 x 22 12 170
20 x 22 12 170
21 x 23 14 170
22 x 24 14 190
24 x 26 14 190
24 x 27 14 190
25 x 28 16 200
27 x 30 16 200
27 x 32 16 200
30 x 32 16 200
30 x 36 18 220
32 x 36 18 220
36 x 41 18 220
41 x 46 20 240
46 x 50 20 240
50 x 55 20 240
55 x 60 20 250
TUBULAR SOCKET WRENCH SETS # 896 BS
Forged - Hardened - Plated - Hexagonal Openings
ITEM SET QTY                                      SIZES INCLUDED IN SETS
896 BS 8 S 8 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22 In Plastic Case, 4 lbs.
896 BS 12 S 12  6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22,
21 x 23, 24 x 27, 25 x 28, 30 x 32 In Plastic Case, 10 3/4 lbs.
SQUARE SOCKET WRENCH WITH T-HANDLE # 904 & # 905
Selected Alloy Steel
SIZE LENGTH mm SIZE LENGTH mm
Square mm # 904 # 905 Square mm # 904 # 905
5 60 60 11 100 100
6 60 60 12 100 100
7 80 80 14 120 120
8 80 80 17 160 160
9 100 100 19 200 200
10 100 100 22 200 200
How to Order
Item #: 896 B
Size: 6 x 7
Quantity: 30
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note:  To offer this complete range of sizes, several manufacturers are represented and minor variations in dimensions may occur.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B